
P R I C E   L I S T

l a d i e s   s t y l i n g
SHORT BLOWDRY
LONG BLOWDRY
CURLY BLOWDRY
CUT & STYLE
RESTYLE
UPSTYLES
CURLS/WAVES

GENTS
GENTS CUT & STYLE
GENTS COLOUR

COLOUR
SHORT SEMI
LONG SEMI
REGROWTH TINT
LONG TINT

COLOUR WITH HIGHLIGHTS
SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG

HIGHLIGHTS
PARTING
T PANEL
HALF HEAD
FULL HEAD SHORT
FULL HEAD LONG

BALAYAGE/OMBRE
BALAYAGE LONG
BALAYAGE MED
BALAYAGE TINT

FULL HEAD BLEACHING
BLEACH & TONE
TONER

COLOUR CORRECTION
PRE - PIG SHORT
PRE - PIG LONG
CLEANSE SHORT
CLEANSE LONG

TREATMENTS
BOTOX BLOWDRY
INBETWEENER
PROTEIN PACK
MOISTURE PACK
PALM SPRINGS
ACID WASH
CROWN SCALP SCRUB
HAIR HANGOVER
SUMMER SUN

GRADUATE
STYLIST

£10
£12
£16
£20
£22
£20
£15

£8
£14

£18
£23
£19
£24

£32
£37
£42

£32
£38
£42
£55
£62

£41
£34
£16

£40
£15

£10
£14
£16
£20

£8
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£16
£24

SENIOR
STYLIST

£16
£19
£24
£34
£38
£30
£22

£16
£18

£23
£27
£23
£28

£37
£42
£47

£38
£48
£52
£60
£69

£45
£38
£20

£48
£20

£14
£18
£20
£26

£8
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£16
£24

MASTER
STYLIST

£17
£20
£25
£35
£39
£32
£23

£18
£20

£23
£28
£24
£29

£38
£43
£48

£39
£49
£53
£61
£70

£46
£39
£21

£49
£21

£15
£19
£21
£27

£8
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£16
£24

STYLE
DIRECTOR

£18
£21
£26
£37
£42
£34
£24

£20
£22

£24
£29
£25
£30

£39
£44
£50

£40
£50
£54
£62
£72

£47
£40
£22

£50
£22

£16
£20
£22
£30

£8
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£16
£24

STYLIST
£13
£15
£18
£25
£28
£25
£17

£10
£16

£20
£24
£20
£25

£34
£39
£44

£34
£40
£44
£57
£64

£43
£36
£18

£42
£16

£12
£16
£18
£22

£8
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£16
£24

 


